
0.400.350.300.250.20

95% Confidence Interval for Mu

0.400.350.30

95% Confidence Interval for Median

Variable: lab 5

0.321634

0.045662

0.296012

Maximum
3rd Quartile
Median
1st Quartile
Minimum

N
Kurtosis
Skewness
Variance
StDev
Mean

P-Value:
A-Squared:

0.410644

0.140561

0.411488

0.420000
0.405000
0.365000
0.335000
0.200000

8
0.242912
-1.18662
4.77E-03
0.069063
0.353750

0.075
0.603

95% Confidence Interval for Median

95% Confidence Interval for Sigma

95% Confidence Interval for Mu

Anderson-Darling Normality Test

Descriptive Statistics


